
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 14-12-2025

FE 16Â° CITTA' DI LUCCA (0404026B)
LUCCA - 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Torneo FE 16Â° CITTA' DI LUCCA 0404026B

Luogo LUCCA  [Lucca - Toscana]
Periodo 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PAOLINELLI ANDREA - 

Partecipanti 47

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

43 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA TOS LU 1574 0 0 1991 M 120418

31 2N Baldi Daniele            ITA TOS GR 1702 0 0 1979 M 114394

13 2N Baldi Iuri               ITA TOS PT 1700 0 0 1962 M 106015

17 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA TOS PO 1751 0 0 1965 M 107985

27 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA TOS PT 1541 0 0 1987 M 112484

6 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1760 0 0 1987 M 103496

23 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA TOS PI 1582 0 0 1955 M 110637

36 2N Burbi Marco              ITA TOS FI 1694 0 0 1959 M 117582

4 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1649 0 0 1960 M 101851

18 2N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1688 0 0 1955 M 107988

40 3N Croci Iacopo             ITA TOS LU 1580 0 0 1982 M 120352

46 2N Dal Poggetto Paolo       ITA TOS LU 1721 0 0 1958 M 121217

44 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA TOS PO 1600 0 0 1995 M 120778

11 2N Federico Salvatore       ITA TOS PI 1781 0 0 1979 M 104129

22 2N Fiaschi Maurizio         ITA TOS FI 1649 0 0 1958 M 110066

38 2N Frizzi Luca              ITA TOS LU 1793 0 0 1965 M 118730

8 2N Galeazzi Giacomo         ITA LIG SP 1676 0 0 1960 M 103652

42 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 1673 0 0 1972 M 120415

19 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA LAZ VT 1751 0 0 1975 M 109192

21 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA TOS FI 1607 0 0 1971 M 110057

24 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA TOS LU 1760 0 0 1985 M 110640

16 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1745 0 0 1962 M 107754

47 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA TOS SI 1503 0 0 1959 M 122285

28 3N Landi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1599 0 0 1974 M 113375

39 2N Lazzaris Paolo           ITA LIG SP 1736 0 0 1963 M 119044

14 2N Lugli Luca               ITA TOS LU 1760 0 0 1961 M 106426

12 1N Malescusi Luciano        ITA TOS FI 1829 0 0 1952 M 105330

25 2N Manconi Alberto          ITA TOS LU 1676 0 0 1992 M 110641

30 2N Mantegazza Carlo         ITA TOS PI 1736 0 0 1970 M 114393

45 2N Manzini Raimondo         ITA LIG SP 1703 0 0 1961 M 121207

41 3N Mariani Gabriele         ITA TOS LU 1556 0 0 1979 M 120409

34 3N Mei Nicola               ITA TOS LU 1586 0 0 1992 M 116314

10 3N Orofino Massimo          ITA TOS LI 1541 0 0 1976 M 103949

20 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1664 0 0 1987 M 109524

26 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA TOS FI 1673 0 0 1967 M 111785

1 3N Paolinelli Michele       ITA TOS LU 1580 0 0 1978 M

15 3N Paolinelli Riccardo      ITA TOS LU 1580 0 0 1955 M 107245

9 3N Peparini Paolo           ITA LIG SP 1572 0 0 1959 M 103655

5 2N Picone Franco            ITA TOS LU 1766 0 0 1959 M 103482

35 2N Popa Dragos              ITA TOS LU 1628 0 0 1990 M 116701

2 1N Procacci Sergio          ITA LAZ FR 1825 0 0 1984 M 100617

7 3N Salvini Marco            ITA LIG SP 1587 0 0 1966 M 103643

37 3N Spinetta Gianni          ITA LIG SP 1580 0 0 1953 M 117792

33 2N Storelli Max             ITA TOS FI 1754 0 0 1975 M 115836

32 2N Taglione Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1649 0 0 1987 M 114544

3 CM Tempestini Alessandro    ITA TOS FI 1676 0 0 1953 M 101845

29 2N Valbuena Oliver          ITA TOS LU 1772 0 0 1985 M 113938
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

43 3N Amanti Francesco         ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1991 M 120418

31 2N Baldi Daniele            ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 114394

13 2N Baldi Iuri               ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 106015

17 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 107985

27 2N Bartolini Leonardo       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 112484

6 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 103496

23 3N Bertani Ruggero          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1955 M 110637

36 2N Burbi Marco              ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 117582

4 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 101851

18 2N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1955 M 107988

40 3N Croci Iacopo             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1982 M 120352

46 2N Dal Poggetto Paolo       ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 121217

44 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1995 M 120778

11 2N Federico Salvatore       ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1979 M 104129

22 2N Fiaschi Maurizio         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1958 M 110066

38 2N Frizzi Luca              ITA 1793 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 118730

8 2N Galeazzi Giacomo         ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 103652

42 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1972 M 120415

19 2N Gasperoni Claudio        ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1975 M 109192

21 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 110057

24 2N Giannoni Tiziano         ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1985 M 110640

16 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 107754

47 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 122285

28 3N Landi Andrea             ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1974 M 113375

39 2N Lazzaris Paolo           ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1963 M 119044

14 2N Lugli Luca               ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1961 M 106426

12 1N Malescusi Luciano        ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1952 M 105330

25 2N Manconi Alberto          ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 110641

30 2N Mantegazza Carlo         ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1970 M 114393

45 2N Manzini Raimondo         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 121207

41 3N Mariani Gabriele         ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1979 M 120409

34 3N Mei Nicola               ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M 116314

10 3N Orofino Massimo          ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1976 M 103949

20 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 109524

26 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 111785

1 3N Paolinelli Michele       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1978 M

15 3N Paolinelli Riccardo      ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1955 M 107245

9 3N Peparini Paolo           ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 103655

5 2N Picone Franco            ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 103482

35 2N Popa Dragos              ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1990 M 116701

2 1N Procacci Sergio          ITA 1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1984 M 100617

7 3N Salvini Marco            ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1966 M 103643

37 3N Spinetta Gianni          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1953 M 117792

33 2N Storelli Max             ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1975 M 115836

32 2N Taglione Stefano         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 114544

3 CM Tempestini Alessandro    ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1953 M 101845

29 2N Valbuena Oliver          ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1985 M 113938
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